27JAN22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27JAN22

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 3
3rd 12
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

7/3/12/9

7/3/12/9

$2

$1.

$1.

PRICE REPORT
16:59:10 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

.00 PAYS

116.60

00 PAYS
764 .10

00 PAYS
4790.00

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

27JAN22

(US Dollars)
Place

10.00
6.80

$1.00 PAYS

58.30

$0.50 PAYS
382,05

$0.10 PAYS
479.00

Show

7.40
5.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




2T7JANZ22
17:31:31(EST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 2

3rd ki

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/2/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/8

7/10

LAUREL 27JAN22

10/2/7/5

Win

46.00

$2.00 PAYS
361.00

$1.00 PAYS
1827.10

$1.00 PAYS
24303.80

$2.00 PAYS
15.00
1638.60

27JAN22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(38 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

20.80
8.00

00 PAYS
180.50

50 PAYS
913.55

10 PAYS
2430.38

00 PAYS
7.50
819.30

PRCOO0O2
PAGE# 1

Show

11.20
4,40
2,60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U3 Dollars)

{US Dollars)




27JAN22 PRICE REPORT
18:03:43 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 27JAN22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27JAN22
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/4/12/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US bellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 11 23.00 8.20
2nd 4 3.60
3rd 12
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/4 82.00 41.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/a/12 356.490 178.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
i1/a/12/7 2838.00 283.80

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/11 1263 .80

$1.

0C PAYS
631.90

(Us

(ug

(Us

(Us

Show

5.60
3.00
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1




